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# District 
Phone # 

Fax # 
Special Education 

Director 
Email Address Address City Zip 

01 Alpine 
801-610-8481 
801-763-7021 

Kay Clark kclark@alpinedistrict.org 575 N 100 E American Fork 84003 

02 Beaver 
435-387-2841 
435-387-5050 

Karen Johnson 
(Milford Elementary) 

karen.johnson@beaver.k12.ut.us 
290 N Main 
PO Box 31 

Beaver 84713 

03 Box Elder 
435-734-4800 

ext 121 
435-734-4833 

Kim Lynch kim.lynch@besd.net 960 S Main Brigham City 84302 

04 Cache 
435-752-3925 
435-753-2168 

Joel Allred Joel.allred@ccsdut.org 2063 N 1200 E Logan 84341 

42 Canyons 
801-826-5191 
801-826-5055 

Robin Collett robin.collett@canyonsdistrict.org 9150 S 500 W Sandy 84070 

05 Carbon 
435-613-3173 
435-637-9417 

Robert Cox rcox@carbonschools.org 251 W 400 N PRICE 84501 

06 Daggett 
435-784-3174 
435-784-3549 

Wayne Andrus wandrus@dsdf.org 
196 W 200 N 
PO Box 249 

Manila 84046 

07 Davis 
801-402-5158 
801-402-5189 

Kathy Chisholm kchisholm@dsdmail.net 
45 E State St 
PO Box 588 

Farmington 
84025-
0588 

08 Duchesne 
435-725-4602 
435-738-1254 

Bruce Guymon bguymon@dcsd.org 
90 E 100 S 
PO Box 446 

Duchesne 84021 

09 Emery 
435-687-9846 
435-687-9849 

Jon Crawford jon@emeryschools.org 
130 N Main 
PO Box 120 

Huntington 84528 

10 Garfield 
435-676-8821 
435-676-8266 

Chris Kupfer chris@kanek12.org 
145 E Center 
PO Box 398 

Panguitch 84759 

11 Grand 
435-259-3847 
435-259-6212 

Brandy Shumway shumwaybrandy@grandschools.org 264 S 400 E Moab 84532 

12 Granite 
385-646-4522 
385-646-4601 

Noelle Converse nconverse@graniteschools.org 2500 S State Salt Lake City 84115 

13 Iron 
435-586-2804 
435-586-2815 

Kevin Garrett Kevin.garrett@ironmail.org 2077 W Royal Hunte Dr Cedar City 84720 

14 Jordan 
801-567-8374 
801-567-8090 

Beth Usui beth.usui@jordandistrict.org 
7387 South Campus 
View Dr 

West Jordan 84084 

15 Juab 
435-623-1940 
435-623-1941 

Susan Cowan susan.cowan@juab.k12.ut.us 346 E 600 N Nephi 84648 

16 Kane 
435-644-2555 
435-644-2509 

Chris Kupfer chris@kanek12.org 746 S 175 E Kanab 84741 

39 Logan 
435-750-8015 
435-750-8005 

Marci Belnap marci.belnap@loganschools.org 101 W Center Logan 84321 

17 Millard 
435-864-1044 
435-864-5684 

Greg Chappell greg@millardk12.org 285 E 450 N Delta 84624 

18 Morgan 
801-829-3467 
801-829-0645 

Steve Wood 
Morgan Middle School 

swood@morgansd.org 
240 E Young St 
PO Box 530 

Morgan 84050 

40 Murray 
801-264-7400 
801-264-7427 

Connie Buckner cbuckner@murrayschools.org 147 E 5065 S Murray 84107 

19 Nebo 
801-354-7416 
801-354-7497 

J Lynn Jones jlynn.jones@nebo.edu 350 S Main Spanish Fork 84660 

20 
North 
Sanpete 

435-462-2485 
Ext 411 

435-462-2480 
Susan Snijman susan.snijman@nsanpete.org  220 E 700 S Mt Pleasant 84647 

21 
North 
Summit 

435-336-2101 
435-336-2064 

Lori O’Connor 
North Summit Elementary 

loconnor@nsummit.org PO Box 497 Coalville 
84017-
0497 

37 Ogden 
801-737-7361 
801-737-8505 

DiAnne Adams adamsd@ogdensd.org 1950 Monroe Blvd Ogden 84401 

22 Park City 
435-645-5600 

Ext 1438 
435-645-5609 

Tom VanGorder tvangorder@pcschools.us 2700 Kearns Blvd Park City 84060 

23 Piute 
435-577-2912 
435-577-2561 

Kendall Torgerson Kendall.torgerson@piutek12.org 
500 N Main St 
PO Box 69 

Junction 84740 

38 Provo 
801-374-4934 
801-374-4808 

Morgan Anderson 
Dawnne Casey 

morgana@provo.edu 
dawnnec@provo.edu 

280 W 940 N Provo 84604 
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24 Rich 
435-793-2135 

Ext 118 
435-793-2136 

Sherrie Davis sdavis@richschools.org 
25 S 100 W 
PO Box 67 

Randolph 84064 

36 
Salt Lake 
City 

801-578-8483 
801-578-8536 

Dr. Randy Schelble randy.schelble@slcschools.org 440 E 100 S Salt Lake City 84111 

25 San Juan 
435-678-1222 
435-678-1390 

Anthony Done adone@sjsd.org 200 N Main Blanding 84511 

26 Sevier 
435-896-8214 
435-896-8804 

Lisa Crane Lisa.crane@sevier.k12.ut.us 180 E 600 N Richfield 84701 

27 
South 
Sanpete 

435-835-2261 
435-835-2265 

Lorna Larsen lorna.larsen@ssanpete.org 39 S Main Manti 84642 

28 
South 
Summit 

435-783-4318 
(Danielle) 

435-671-6218 
(Jeremiah) 

435-783-4501 

Danielle Katterman 
South Summit Elem 
Jeremiah Fierro 
South Summit High 

dk@ssummit.org 
jf@ssummit.org 

375 E 300 S Kamas 84036 

29 Tintic 
435-433-6927 
435-433-6622 

Jennica Beckstrom 
Tintic High School 

jbeckstrom@tintic.org 
55 E Main 
PO Box 210 

Eureka 84628 

30 Tooele 
435-833-1900 

Ext 1119 
435-833-1912 

Hal Strain hstrain@tooeleschools.org 92 Lodestone Tooele 84074 

31 Uintah 
435-781-3100 

ext 1010 
435-781-3127 

Shannon Deets 
Central Education Center 

shannon.deets@uintah.net 635 W 200 S Vernal 84078 

32 Wasatch 
435-654-0280 
435-654-4714 

Ben Springer Ben.springer@wasatch.edu 101 E 200 N Heber City 84032 

33 Washington 
435-673-3553 
435-634-5859 

Karen Bess, interim 
director 

kbess@sped.washk12.org 121 W Tabernacle St George 84770 

34 Wayne 
435-542-3291 
435-542-2025 

Kaycee Pace 
Loa Elementary 

kaycee.pace@wayne.k12.ut.us 
79 N 100 W 
PO Box 127 

Bicknell 84715 

35 Weber 
801-476-7884 
801-476-7897 

Marilyn Runolfson mrunolfson@wsd.net 
5320 S Adams Ave 
Parkway 

Ogden 84405 

41 

Utah 
Schools for 
the Deaf 
and the 
Blind 

801-629-4715 
(Carolyn) 

801-629-4711 
(Trena) 

801-629-4896 
fax 

Joel Coleman 
Carolyn Lasater, 
Sped Director, School for 
the Blind 
Trena Roueche, 
Sped Director, School for 
the Deaf 
Tami Gear 

joelc@usdb.org 
carolynl@usdb.org 
trenar@usdb.org 
tamig@usdb.org 

742 Harrison Blvd Ogden 84404 
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83 
Academy for Math, 
Engineering & 
Science (AMES) 

801-278-9460 
801-277-3527 

Stefanie Cragun scragun@ames-slc.org 5715 S 1300 E Salt Lake City 84121 

9G Alianza Academy 
801-953-1157 
801-953-1196 

Karen Kowalski karenkowalski@comcast.net 420 E S Temple Salt Lake City 84111 

1J 
American 
International School 
of Utah 

801-427-8126 Michael Farley michaelhfarley@gmail.com Opening Fall 2014   

8B 
American 
Leadership Academy 

801-794-2226 
ext 5898 

801-794-2130 
Juliel Davis jdavis@americanleadership.net 898 W 1100 S Spanish Fork 84660 

74 
American 
Preparatory 
Academy (4 schools) 

801-839-3620 
801-839-3619 

Wendy Bills 
801-839-3613 

wbills@apamail.org 1255 W Crystal Dr 
West Valley 
City 

84119 

6C 
APA Liberty 
Academy 

801-465-4434 
801-465-7808 

Dallan Olson dolson@apaliberty.org 1195 S Elk Ridge Dr Salem 84653 

4H Aristotle Academy 
801-763-7889 
801-756-7037 

Sidney Armstrong sarmstrong@aristotleacademyk8.org 704 S 600 E American Fork 84003 

2J Ascent Academies 801-710-8669 Mike Ostermiller mike@nwoar.com Opening Fall 2014   

3G 
Bear River Charter 
School 

435-753-8811 
435-755-7082 

Anne Desjardins a.desjardins@brcs-logan.org 75 S  400 W. Logan 84321 

3B 
Beehive Science & 
Technology 

801-576-0070 
801-618-4115 

Hanifi Oguz hanifi.oguz@beehiveacademy.org 830 E 9400 S Sandy 
84094 

 

5G 
Canyon Grove 
(formerly Quail Run 
Primary School) 

801-785-9300 
801-785-8997 

Amy Trombetti spedco.director@gmail.com 588 W 3300 N Pleasant Grove 84062 

9D 
Canyon Rim 
Academy 

801-474-2066 
801-474-2085 

Leslie Evans levans@canyonrimacademy.org  3005 S 2900  E Salt Lake City 84109 

2D Channing Hall 
801-572-2709 
801-571-8786 

Emily Wilson ewilson@channinghall.org 13515 S 150 E Draper 84020 

87 City Academy 
801-596-8489 
801-521-4181 

Deanna Taylor d.taylor@cityacademyslc.org 555 E 200 S Salt Lake City 84102 

3E CS Lewis Academy 
801-754-3376 
801-754-3102 

Liesl Shelton lshelton@cslewisacademy.net 364 N SR 198 Santaquin 84655 

A3 DaVinci Academy 
801-409-0701 
801-866-1311 

Jani Ashbaker 
Nicole Scadlock 

jani.ashabaker@davinciacademy.org 
nicole.scadlock@davinciacademy.org 

2033 Grant Ave Ogden 84401 

3J 
Dixie Montessori 
Academy 

435-652-9200 Julie Wand juliemwand@gmail.com Opening Fall 2014   

4E Dual Immersion 
801-972-1425 
801-972-9482 

Laura Sage sagespedconsulting@gmail.com 1155 S Glendale Dr Salt Lake City 84104 

6F Early Light Academy 
801-302-5988 

ext 102 
801-727-0773 

Cyndie Fountaine cfountaine@earlylightacademy.org 11709 S Vadania Dr South Jordan 84095 

A8 East Hollywood 
801-886-8181 
801-972-9585 

Nicole Broberg nbroberg@ehhs.us 2185 S 3600 W 
West Valley 
City 

84119 

5E 
Edith Bowen 
Laboratory School 

435-797-3085 
435-797-3668 

Marie Larson marie.larson@usu.edu  
6700 Old Main Hall 
Room 210 

Logan 
84322-
6700 

3H 
Endeavor Hall 
Charter School 

801-972-1153 
801-972-1163 

Joanne Hampton joanne.hampton@endeavorhall.org 2610 Decker Lake Lane 
West Valley 
City 

84119 

3C 
Entheos Academy (2 
schools) 

801-250-5233 Joshua Epperson 
Joshua.epperson@entheosacademy.or

g 
2606 S 7200 W Magna 84044 

2I 
Esperanza 
Elementary 

801-305-1450 Barbara Lovejoy 
barbara.lovejoy@esperanzaelementary.

org 
854 Elm Ave Salt Lake City 84106 

7F Excelsior Academy 
435-882-3062 
435-882-4997 

Eva Wayman ewayman@excelsior-academy.org 124 E Erda Way Erda 84074 

98 
Fast Forward Charter 
High School 

435-713-4255 
435-753-9615 

Dianna Broadbent dianna@ffchs.org 875 W 1400 N Logan 84321 

82 Freedom Academy 
801-437-3100 

Ext 3143 
801-437-3149 

Julia Nielsen jnielsen@pfa.cc 1190 W 900 N Provo 84604 
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7E 
Gateway Preparatory 
Academy 

435-867-5558 
435-867-5497 

Stefanie Trimmer stefanietrimmer@gpacharter.org 
201 E Thoroughbred 
Way 

Enoch 84721 

5D 
George Washington 
Academy 

435-673-2232 
435-673-0142 

Anya Yeager  
Ext 505 

ayeager@gwacademy.org 2277 S 3000 E St George 84790 

8G 
Good Foundations 
Academy 

801-393-2950 
801-393-2953 

Lori Genther lgenther@gfautah.org 5101 S 1050 W Riverdale 84405 

1E Guadalupe Schools 
801-531-6100 
801-531-6106 

Ernest Nix ernie@guadalupeschoolslc.org 340 S Goshen St Salt Lake City 84104 

8F Hawthorn Academy 
801-282-9066 

ext 138 
801-727-0836 

Bridget McFall bmcfall@hawthornacademy.org 9062 S 2200 W West Jordan 84088 

5H 
Highmark Charter 
School 

801-476-4627 
801-497-0461 

Kellie Lopaz klopaz@hmcharterschool.org 2467 E South Weber Dr South Weber 84405 

2C 
InTech Collegiate 
High School 

435-753-7377 
435-753-3775 

Connie Morgan cmorgan@intechchs.org 

USU Innovation 
Campus 
1787 N Research 
Parkway 

North Logan 84341 

A5 
Itineris Early College 
High School 

801-256-5970 
801-256-5992 

Tyler Jolley Tyler.jolley@iechs.org 9301 S Wights Ford Rd West Jordan 84088 

1G 

Jefferson Academy 
(formerly Quirrh 
Mountain Charter 
School) 

801-593-8200 
Ext 1308 

801-660-6996 
Linda Watts lwatts@jeffersonacademy.org 1425 S Angel St Kaysville 84037 

93 
John Hancock 
Charter School 

801-796-5646 
801-785-4934 

John Kernan kernan@johnhancockcs.org 125 N 100 E Pleasant Grove 84062 

4J Kairos Academy 801-201-3139 
Kevin 
Fenstermacher 

kfenstermacher@kairos-academy.org Opening Fall 2014   

2E 
Karl G Maeser 
Preparatory 
Academy 

801-235-9000 
801-235-9010 

Mary Chambers mary.chambers@maeserprep.org 320 W 600 S Lindon 84042 

4C Lakeview Academy 
801-331-6788 

ext 3001 
801-331-6792 

Ashley Hintze ahintze@lakeview-academy.com 527 W 400 N 
Saratoga 
Springs 

84045 

3I Leadership Academy 
801-593-

9552- 
Kayleen Rodemack krodemack@llacharter.org 2421 N 300 E A-6   

5C 
Legacy Preparatory 
Academy 

801-936-0555 
801-936-1038 

Amy Trombetti 
Tracy Nuttall 

spedco.director@gmail.com
tnuttall@legacyprep.org 

1375 W Center St North Salt Lake 84054 

2B Lincoln Academy 
801-756-2039 
801-785-2109 

Larry Witherspoon witherspoon@lincoln-academy.org 1582 W 3300 N Pleasant Grove 84062 

4I 
Mana Academy 
(formerly Salt Lake 
Charter School) 

801-972-6262 Stacy Bernesser sbernesser@themanaacademy.org 2355 S Technology Dr 
West Valley 
City 

84119 

4G 
Maria Montessori 
Academy 

801-827-0150 
ext 106 

801-827-0145 
Rachel Fields rfields@mariamontessoriacademy.org 2505 N 200 E North Ogden 84414 

8E 
Merit College 
Preparatory 
Academy 

801-491-7600 
801-491-7650 

Terri Henry terri.henry@meritacademy.org 1440 W Center Springville 84663 

A7 Moab Charter School 
435-259-2277 
435-259-6652 

Gail Wakefield gail@moabcharterschool.org 358 E 300 S Moab 84532 

7C Monticello Academy 
801-417-8040 
801-417-8041 

Laura Sage sagespedconsulting@gmail.com 
2782 S Corporate Park 
Dr 

West Valley 
City 

84120 

9F 

Mountain Heights 
Academy (formerly 
Open High School of 
Utah) 

801-721-6329 
888-670-0032 

Jacque Schmidt jk.schmidt@comcast.net 
9067 S 1300 W Suite 
303 

West Jordan 84088 

5J 
Mountain West 
Montessori Academy 

801-580-4972 Angie Johnson sweetsassafrassy@msn.com Opening Fall 2014   

8C 
Mountainville 
Academy 

801-440-7216 
801-763-9823 

Karen Kowalski karenkowalski@comcast.net 195 S Main St Alpine 84004 
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9B 
Navigator Pointe 
Academy 

801-840-1210 
801-840-1236 

Wendy Atwan watwan@npacademy.org 6844 S Navigator Rd West Jordan 84084 

6D 
Noah Webster 
Academy 

801-426-6624 
801-426-6645 

Tarra Ison tison@mynwa.us 205 E 400 S Orem 84058 

A6 
North Davis 
Preparatory 
Academy 

801-547-1809 
801-547-1649 

Deborah Gomberg dgomberg@northdavisprep.org 1765 W Hillfield Rd Layton 84041 

5B North Star Academy 
801-302-9579  
801-302-9578 

Kathie Hermansen khermansen@north-staracademy.com 2920 W 14010 S Bluffdale 84065 

A1 

Northern Utah 
Academy for Math, 
Engineering and 
Science (NUAMES) 

801-402-5920 
801-402-5921 

Kyri O’Malley komalley@dsdmail.net 
2750 N University Park 
Blvd. 

Layton 
84041-
9099 

1C 
Odyssey Charter 
School 

801-492-8105 
ext 108 

801-763-8743 
Elise Page epage@odysseycharter.net 738 E Quality Dr American Fork 84003 

68 
Ogden Preparatory 
Academy (3 schools) 

801-627-2066 
801-394-2267 

Teryl Young tyoung@ogdenprep.org 170 15th St Ogden 84404 

8D Open Classroom 
801-578-8144 
801-578-8218 

Kathy Gilmour Kathy.gilmour@slcschools.org 134 D St Salt Lake City 84103 

7H Pacific Heritage 801-363-1892 Amy Trombetti Spedco.director@gmail.com 1755 W 1100 N Salt Lake City 84116 

9C 
Paradigm High 
School 

801-676-1018 
801-676-1036 

Rebecca Quist rquiest@paradigmhigh.org 11577 S 3600 W. South Jordan 84095 

86 
Pinnacle Canyon 
Academy 

435-613-8102 
435-613-8105 

Heidi Christensen mrsheidi.pca@gmail.com 210 N 600 E Price 84501 

9H 
Pioneer High School 
for the Performing 
Arts 

 Amy Trombetti Spedco.director@gmail.com 555 E Main St Unit 8 American Fork 84003 

6H 
Promontory School 
for Expeditionary 
Learning 

801-872-3571 Laura Sage sagespedconsulting@gmail.com 101 Bamberger Way Centerville 84014 

9E Providence Hall 
801-432-7866 
801-446-3952 

Kristina Davison kdavison@providencehall.com 
4795 W Mt Ogden 
Peak Dr 

Herrimann 84096 

1F Quest Academy 
801-731-9859 
801-731-9860 

Casey Arrington carrington@questac.org 4862 W 4000 S. West Haven 84401 

A2 
The Ranches 
Academy 

801-789-4000 
801-789-4001 

Janet Hanson jhanson@theranchesacademy.com 
7789 E Tawny Owl 
Circle 

Eagle Mountain 84005 

7B Reagan Academy 
801-489-7828 
ext 3 or 841 

801-491-2829 
Jessica Sitton jsitton@reaganacademy.org 1143 W Center Springville 84663 

1D 
Renaissance 
Academy 

801-768-4202 
ext 5111 

801-768-4295 
Kimberly Clyde kclyde@renacademy.org 3435 N 1120 E Lehi 84043 

2F 
Rockwell Charter 
High School 

801-789-7625 
801-789-7628 

Amy Trombetti spedco.director@gmail.com 
3435 E Stonebridge 
Lane 

Eagle Mountain 84005 

97 
Salt Lake Arts 
Academy 

801-531-1173 
801-531-7726 

Carol Steffens carol@slarts.org 844 S 200 E Salt Lake City 84111 

4F 
Salt Lake Center for 
Science Education 

801-578-8226 
ext 125 

801-578-8677 
Lezlie Wagner lezlie.wagner@slcschools.org 1400 W Goodwin Ave Salt Lake City 84116 

7D 
Salt Lake School for 
the Performing Arts 

801-466-6700 
801-485-1707 

Randy Schelble 
Sheldon 
Worthington 
(principal) 

Randy.schelbe@slcschools.org 
sworthington@saltlakespa.org 

2291 S 2000 E Salt Lake City 84106 

6J Scholar Academy 435-884-1570 Sandy Shepard Sshepard44@q.com Opening Fall 2014   

89 
Soldier Hollow 
Charter School 

435-654-1347 
435-654-1349 

Jennifer Weese jweeseshcs@gmail.com 2002 S Olympic Dr Midway 84049 

3D Spectrum Academy 
801-936-0318 
801-936-0568 

Amie Taylor 
Christine Foote 

ataylor@spectrumcharter.org 
cfoote@spectrumcharter.org 

575 N Cutler Dr North Salt Lake 84054 
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A9 Success Academy 
435-865-8790 
435-865-8795 

John Tripp johntripp@successacademy.org 
351 W University Blvd 
Multipurporse Center 
205 

Cedar City 84720 

A4 
Summit Academy 
Elementary School 

801-572-4167 
801-572-4169 

Jacque Schmidt jschmidt@2summit.org 1285 E 13200 S Draper 84020 

 
Summit Academy 
Junior High 

801-572-9007 
801-572-9875 

Jacque Schmidt 
801-572-4167 

jschmidt@2summit.org 1225 E 13200 S Draper 84020 

7G 
Summit Academy 
High School 

801-495-3272 
801-495-3275 

Jacque Schmidt 
801-572-4167 

jschmidt@2summit.org 14942 S 560 W Bluffdale 84065 

4D 
Syracuse Arts 
Academy 

801-779-2066 
ext 128 

801-784-5209 
Judy Nixon jnixon@syracuseartsacademy.org 2893 W 1700 S Syracuse 84075 

94 
Thomas Edison – 
North 

435-787-2820 
435-787-0299 

Louise Hoth 
Darci Ostergar 

lhoth@edisoncs.org 
darci.ostergar@edisoncs.org  

180 E 2600 N North Logan 84341 

94 
Thomas Edison – 
South 

435-752-0123 
ext 629 

435-787-4350 
Louise Hoth lhoth@edisoncs.org 1275 W 2350 S Nibley 84321 

95 
Timpanogos 
Academy 

801-785-4979 
ext 43 

801-785-9690 
Keri Heath kheath@timpacademy.org 70 S 100 E Lindon 84042 

90 
Tuacahn High 
School for the 
Performing Arts 

435-652-3399 
435-652-3306 

Robynn Jones rjones@tuacahn.org 1100 Tuacahn Dr Ivins 84738 

92 
Uintah River High 
School 

435-725-4088 
435-722-0811 

Kathleen Chegup kathleenc@utetribe.com PO Box 230 Fort Duchesne 84026 

9I 
Utah Career Path 
High Charter School 

801-913-1644 Allyson White allyson.white@utahcph.org 
c/o Davis ATC 
550 E 300 S 

Kaysville 84037 

2G 
Utah Connections 
Academy 

801-298-6660 
801-298-6670 

Linda Harless lharless@connectionseducation.com 596 W 750 S #110 Woods Cross 84010 

1B 
Utah County 
Academy of 
Sciences (UCAS) 

801-225-8222 
801-225-2214 

Nicole Swan swann@ucas.k12.ut.us 940 W 800 S Orem 84058 

1I 
Utah International 
Charter School 

385-290-1306 Katie Beerman kbeerman@utahinternational.org 350 E Baird Cir Salt Lake Citiy 84115 

5F 
Utah Virtual 
Academy 

801-645-2928 
801-262-5086 

Shelly Strahan sstrahan@utahvirtual.org 310 E 4500 S #290 Murray 84107 

8H Valley Academy 435-635-0772 Margarita Castro castro.m@valleyacademycharter.com 600 N 870 W Hurricane 84737 

3F Venture Academy 
801-393-3900 
801-393-2066 

Jennette Madsen jmadsen@venturelearning.org 495 N 1500 W 
Marriott-
Slaterville 

84404 

26 Vista at Entrada 
435-673-4110 
435-272-4651 

Jerre Zarada jzarada@vistautah.com 585 E Center Ivins 84738 

5I Voyage Academy 801-776-4900 
Amy Trombetti 
Ashley Pobieglo 

spedco.director@gmail.com
apobieglo@voyageacademyutah.org 

1891 N 1500 W Clinton 84015 

81 
Walden School of 
Liberal Arts 

801-374-1545 
801-374-3397 

Amy Roan amy@waldenschool.us 4230 N University Ave Provo 84604 

6I 
Wasatch Institute of 
Technology 

801-839-4778 David Moss David.moss@wasatchinstitute.net 7136 W 13700 S Herriman 84396 

4B 
Wasatch Peak 
Academy 

801-936-3066 
801-936-0887 

Amanda Esko aesko@wasatchpeak.org 414 N Cutler Dr North Salt Lake 84054 

 
Weber State 
University Charter 
Academy 

801-626-6343 Natalie Williams Nataliewilliams1@weber.edu 
Weber State University 
1035 University Cir 

Ogden 
84408-
1301 

6G 
Weilenmann School 
of Discovery 

435-575-5411 
ext 240 

435-575-5412 
David Panarelli davidpanarelli@wsdpc.org 4237 Kilby Rd Park City 84098 

8I 
Winter Sports 
School 

435-649-8760 Dave Kaufman dmkaufman@gmail.com Opening Fall 2014   

 


